Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
84,276 kwh
47,145 kwh
4,231 kwh

85 gal
200 gal
1,000 gal
9,150 gal
660 gal

425 ccf

Mar-22

$8,271.64
$5,107.56
$443.25

$170.71
$135.60
$141.71
$320.23

$65.00

$821.07

$15,476.77



